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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ENGLEWOOD BEAUTY

3 bdrms. on fir., plus unfin. uostalrs, hdwd. firs, thntout, nice inside utll-- .
ltv. dble. gure- e, ;ood corner lot, with pavement In. One of our finest buys
at $0,000

CALL ROY FERRIS

CLASSlrllD ADVERTISING
Pe Un 15e
Per Lint 3 times 40t
Per Line times flu

Pel uar 1 month 0

Outside el 8 1 If in tSe per Un per
da

Uln lOci I timet mm 80c
6 time min t iv No Reluufls

HEADERS Ir Lmal Nrwji Col Only
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To Place an Ad Phone
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APT.
8 apt. Top location
r apis. Oood condition ..,
8 apis. St living quarters

apts.

Z FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
MODERN 2 BEDROOM WHITK FRAME HOME, CON-

STRUCTED IN 1947. EXTRA SPACIOUS LIVING

ROOM GARAGE AND STORAGE SPACE.

OWNER LEAVING TOWN MAKES

Price Only $7500
FOR QUICK DISPOSAL

FOR INFORMATION CALL

Mr. Balck at 3-87-
21

Pre - Inventory Store Wide

CLEARANCE
OUR STORE IS JAMMED TO THE RAFTERS WITH
FINE QUALITY FURNITURE. WE BOUGHTT TOO
HEAVILY AND TO AVOID HEAVY TAXES WE MUST
DRASTICALLY REDUCE OUR STOCK BEFORE JAN.
1ST COME AND CHECK OUR PRICES AND YOU
WILL BE CONVINCED OF THE TREMENDOUS
INGS MADE POSSIBLE BY THIS SMASHING CLEAR-

ANCE SALE.
nr.a. nso.os daveno matching club chair, only .....I M.so
PEO. (100.9ft CU3TOMBUILT DAVENPORT AND CHAIR .... ONLY 1140..0S

REG. 1210. D5 S PC. BEDROOM SUITES, SEVERAL, ONLY 1180.50

REO. 121.05 OCCASIONAL CHAIR. CHOICE OP COVERS ONLY I 19.75

REQ. IS0.50 SWING ROCKERS, DBL., SPRINO CONST ONLY I 29.95

REO. 1139.95 5 PC. BEDROOM SUITE. BLONDE FIN ONLY 1 00.50

REO. 1289.50 LA-- ELEC. RANGE. CLOCK & TIMER ONLY 1221 I SO

REO. 198.50 CHROME DINETTE ONLY 1 A9.50

'
THE ABOVE ARE JUST A FEW ITEMS PICKED AT RANDOM FROM OUR.

STOCK. YOU MUST COME IN AND LOOK TO BE ABLE TO FULLY REAL-

IZE THE SENSATIONAL SAVINGS YOU CAN MAKE.

YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD FREE DELIVERY
OPEN EVENINGS UNTIL 9 P.M.

H. & H. Furniture Co.

4 apt. Very clean Income $242 per mo., 26.soo.oo
3 apLs. 3 bdrm. 6t ltv. qtra. ..Unusually clean 27,500.00

CALL PETER GELSER

FOR JEWELRY & FUR INSURANCE
CALL HAL HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Roy Ferris Peter Geiser c30

1550 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

AUTOMOBILES

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
NEARLY NEW $6050.00

Neat 2 bedroom home, oil floor furnace heat, attached garage, fenced In yard,
BETTER THAN RENT

A new 2 BR home with livintt room, dlnlnx room space, auto-o- heat, hard-
wood floors, located close to Leslie School. FHA Comm. $6300. Full price only
$7800.

3 BEDROOM HOME ON NORTH LIBERTY ST.
Lame living room, dining room, 1 bedroom down and 2 up. Good neighborhood.
Full price only $7950.

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW OF CITY AND MOUNTAINS
3 bedrooms, dining room, part basement, nook, fireplace, beauti-
fully located south. Value HO.sOO.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

2 5 ACRES
(11.500 Good modern 2 bed rm.
home, fireplace, basement, furnace, etc.

it; Chicken hou.se, small barn, edge o( ciiy,
pavement and bus, very good. Call Ray

Zideo.'A. Walters, Realtor
Ur 960 S. Commercial

is- "Ph. 310

rhn SALEBY OWNER: New 2 rm. furn.
, cabin to be moved. Cheap. 3095 Portland

rd. Ph. 308

OWNER WILL SELL at sacrifice 2 BR
insulated hou.se in Keller dist. '.4 acre,
half In strawberries. Immediate poss.
Make an offer! Ph. a309

?. tl3,MO BEAUTIFUL modern 3 bdrm.
home all on one floor. Close to Salrm
huth. Auto-o- furnace. Attached gar-e-

FHA loan. Immediate possession.
Ca'J Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

'rv 153 8. Huh Phone a30H.

BEAI'TIFITL modern B bedrm. home on

South Hlsh St. Good view overlooking
sakrn. 4 blocks from State St. 3 fire-"- "

place. Three sets of plumbing. Attached
- garage. Beautiful yard and shrub--

bery. Term. This one of Salem'i bet- -

ter homes.
-- nr call Stanley Brown with

m State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High Phone a308

i78PH.00 APPRO X. 1 Acre with new mn-,-

dern 3 bdrm. ranch type home. NE

4t'v etcwie to school St bus. Hardwood floor.
tnt fireplace, oil heat.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

PRICE REDUCED
v 17.850 Nice 3 bed rm. ranch type

'1 home, has extra large living; rm,. kltch-"- -
r

en, balh St utility, fireplace, furnace,
lot 82x152, att. garage. A ileal, termi.
Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

TEAGUE SPECIALS
WHY BUY TWO CAR LICENSES?

IF YOU CONTEMPLATE MAKING A CHANGE SOON,
COME IN AND LOOK AT OUR FINE LATE MODEL
USED CARS.
WE WILL LICENSE THE CAR YOU BUY

THE BEST TERMS IF NEEDED.

TEAGUE MOTOR COMPANY

960 S. Commercial
Ph. - Eve. S310

Lite Built
Jo .

-- tr A nice 2 BR home close to school, stores,
f but, needs a little touching up, to make

mm a vary attractive low priced home. IB.sno
. with low down payment. Call WALT

Jo MUSGRAVE.
" Walt Musgrave Realtors

1311 Edgewater Ph. a310

i-.- - New F.H.A. Approved
Well planned 3 bdrm. bungalow with
electric heat. Attached garage. Lot
facea park. Is on bus line. 3 blocks from
school. 11100 down. $52.50 per mo. or
will consider good used car as part down

,r. payment. CaU Bon Celary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Etfgewater. Ph. Eve.

... a310

tn. OWNER LEAVING
Nearly new 5 rm. house with attached

aratre. Large lot. Nice lawn St shrubs,
fenced. A real buy, J 5500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtors

NORTH
3 bdrms.. din. rm.. attach, tar., lge.
lot, fireplace, all lge.. rms., unfinished
upatalra.

ONLY (BOO DOWN

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldi. Ph.
Real Estate, Mtf. Loan and ins.

a309

FOR SALE LOTS
COI'RT OR HOME SITES: Trees, small

stream across back, 1B8X218, roads 2

sides. Walter Socolof.sk y. Real Estate.
Ph. a30.?

LOT 50'xl00'. $300. Pearl Hunsaker,
Hubbard. Oregon. a a 309

FOR SALE FARMS
KimhiU. 298 ACRE stock and grain ranch.

90 A cultivated. About 40 A. bottom land
that can be Irrigated. 8 room home, dou-
ble plumbing. Also home. Urge
barn, poultry houe, hon house, etc. Year
around water. Located about 35 miles
from Salem. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume With

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Ph. b311

WEAL crop farm. 30 A at
edfte of city, on pvmt. very fertile bot-
tom loam, all under IrrlR. 2 BR plat.
hse, bsmt., furnace. Lxe. barn, concrete
firs., grade A mlllc house. Priced right
at 118,000. Terms or trade for Salem
home.

HOWELL PRAIRIE FARM ON RIVER. 31
acre. Can be irrig. Best land available
for specialty crops. 4'.i A of 4 yr. old
boysen berries. Good home, barn, silo, 3
car garage. OWNER SACRIFICES at
112.000. Equipm't at BARGAIN.

38 ACRES DEEP C1IEIIALIS SILT. High-
ly productive bottom land. Lays along
main highway, close In. Spacious, mod
home, features bsmt., furnace, fire-

place, $19,000. Easy terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 8. Com l St. Ph. Eve Ph.

Woodburn Bwl. Collectb310
ACRE FARM. 38 A cultivated. 20 A

bean yard. Fair Improvements with 3

bdrm. home. Price 112.500 includes Ir-

rigation system, tractors, truck, farm
Implements, etc. This place Is priced to

Call O. V. H'ime. with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 R. Hfah Phone b3U'

REAL ESTATE

Best Buys
3 Bedrooms

3 yean old, close In: suburban, Insulat-
ed, weather stripped, oil heal, total
price only $0150. Eves. Ph. or

$1500 Down
Very modern, 2 BR, down, up,

garage, brick front, lge. D.R. Im-
mediate pass., choice location. Well
worth IQflno. Eve. ph. or

$1500 Down
Almost new 2 B.R. Could easily be made
Into 4. Alt. gar.. Ice .spacious rooms,
hdwd. floors, home has had good
csre. Beautiful furn. Available at very
reasnnshle price. Total price 19300. Eve.
Ph. or

$300 Down
Extra special. We have made arrange-
ments to build you a home on your lot.
Very neat, modern, auto furnace. 780

sq. ft. floor space, hdwd. firs., spacious
closets. Utility room inside, storage
space upstairs, plastered, plale glass
windows, car port. You will be proud
to own this home. Come In for ' de-

tails. Total price nnlv $8300.

$1250 Full Price
Very liveable 2 room home. miles
from Salem. acre lot. Well worth the
asking price. Eve. Ph. or

14 Acres
Modern 6 oom home 20x30 barn. Equip-
ped for irrigation, family fruit. g

soil. Only 7 miles from Salem. See
this one for $8500. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph.

or c310

Look These Over
81100 buys lge. lot, water, elec., and a
neat metal covered trailer house Just
right for two. $200 down.

3 B. RMS., AC, SALEM
113.500 with terms, the hse. haa hdwd.
floors, basement, furnace, north.

Keizer 3 B. Rms.
$10,350 new and modern, Ikc lot, lawn,
shrubs, close store, easy terms.

NEAR SALEM III FURNISHED
$7350 lge. lot. 2 h. rms., late built.

ENOLEWOOD 2 B. RMS.
$8350 appraised $8500 on loan, nttr. mod.
9 yr. plaster, fireplace, etc.. Low down
payment.

LOVELY HIOH ON A HILL
Would you like to look down on Salem
and live In an extra modern new 3 bed
rms. If so, call or phone.

Trailer Court Salem
38500 total price, income $160 month.
$3500 cash will handle.

NEW 10 UNIT COURT
$35,000 Income $420 month, steady rent-
als, hlway front could be overnights.

4 Acres 99E North
$15,000, close to good town, 3 b. rm. fur-
nished hse. Shrubs, berries, etc. 500
fronl on hlway.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate

SACRIFICE
Owner says sell below my

cost. 3 bedroom bungalow. H.w. floors,
auto heat, fully Insulated and weather
stripped, about $1100.000 will handle.

5 ACRES CLOSE IN,
CALL US.

C STREET SPECIAL
One of the better built homes, 3 nler
hrdrooms, lane living room, hardwood
floors, auto oil heat, nice little break-
fast nook, really a good buy.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pho. 484 Court Eve.

FLASH
If you have $300 cash for dwn.
payment and a vacant lot, we
can deliver you a new home in
DO days, Come in and sec us
for details. No phone infor-
mation please.
Al Isaak & Co. Realtors
)0JS Portland Rd. Ph.

CLOSE IN $5,250
2 bdrm. older ttpe home, modern. Bus
by door. Walking distance to Slate
House. Will trade for 3 bdrm. home.

Fi 3.0111

$1,000 Down Total Price
$6,300

Near Catholic school. 4 bdrm. home.
Modern. 4 blks. to school, bus by door.

4 Bedrooms South
$8,500

IJ.100 down. FHA com. 18.400. Living
rm. and dtnlnv rm. combined. Kit'
Chen, 2 bdrm, down, bath and 2 bdrms
up. Automatic oil floor furnace, and
full basement, this house u priced to
sell. Eve.

ENGLEWOOD, $9950
3 bdrm. home. Large living rm. Dining
rm.. fireplace, Double plumbing. Base- -

ment, oil heat, 2 tots. Nice lawn A

shrubs, will accept small home in trade.

GRADE A DAIRY
203 Acre fully stocked and equipped. For
ssla or exchange for good Income prop-
erty.

CALL MR. NOONCHE3TER

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1303 N. Broadway. Ph. Eve

C.108

REE OI'R MSTINOS BEFORE RUYINO
WE HAVE SOME OOOD CITY AND
SUBURBAN HOMES, AS WELL A3
LA HOE AND SMALL FARM PROPER-
TIES FOR RALE OR TRADE.

DENTON & DENTON
REALTORS

Formerlt
LEO N. CHILDS. INC

344 State St. Ph. c31l

FOR YOTR 9AVTus investment buy a

first mortftre on real estate Salem A
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net investors 5 We make all col-

lections for you If dealrtd
STATE FINANCE CO, 133 I. Hub

HOUSES
Income $440 per. mo.. (36.000.00

" S320 Per mo., 32.000.00
" 290 per mo., 30,000.00
" $.130 per. mo., 2 S, 000. 00

BUILDING MATERIAL

WINDOWS
As much as H off regular prices on
large assortment of single A multlpane
standard windows St frames

KEITH BROWN
Front St Court Salem

ma

SIDING
"C" GRADE CEDAR SIDING K"x8"

Chflca and limited lot. Regularly $60 M
now $40 M

H" SHEETROCK tile board. Recularly
$93 M. now ..$50 U

KEITH BROWN
Front St Court Salem

DEAR CUSTOMER, Insist on your con-
tractor and carpentei using the finest
old growth vertical grain yellow fir
finished lumber In Salem On hand at
Dick Meyer Lumber Co 35 Lana Ave
Ph. 34939 Prei parkins ma'

FLOORING .

I"x4" clear, fir flooring
Limited quantity. Regularly $100 M.
now $75 M

KEITH BROWN
Front di Court Salem

ma
COMPOSITION ROOFING

45 lb. Smooth, mica surfaced roll ,.1.98
00 lb Slate granule surfaced roll ..3.11
15 lb Asphalt saturated felt build-
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
JP310"

3 RM. FURN. APT. Prl. bath Si entrance.
Utilities Pd. Call Jpjiu- -

i RM, FURN. basement apt. Adults. Show-

er. Ph. 575 "D" St. Jp310

FT R NSR m7A PT . kitchenette. Prl. bath.
Bus by door. 1310 Madison. Jp2"

NEW 4 rm. all electric. No children. Ph.
JP

z RM. FL'RN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph.
J2

NEW V RM. partly furn apt. Adults. 1047

Madison. Ph. Jp3

3 ROOM furn. apt. Call between 9 and 5.

770 8. Com'l. '

RM. APT., private bath and entrance.
Close to bus and stores. 735 S. 13th.

JP310

NEW 4 RM. all electric. No children. Ph.
- 7071. Jp30B

YOU CAN afford the best! Ambassador
apts. $50 to $75. Ph. Jpl0

NICELY furn apt Private bath. Ph.
- 5S38 or J lPj

N E L Y R E C O R A TE II modern 3 rm. furn.
apt. Private bath. All electric. Ph.

Jp

t BDRM. furn. apt. West Salem, $40. Ph.
Jp309

NICE FURN. APT. north. 3 rooms & bath
with trarage. AdulLs only. Call after I

P.m. 030 Garnet St. Jp310'
ONE one upstairs furn. epts.

Adults, pn. 3ihu. jpjuw-
-

SPARKLING NEW
4 apts in modern brick court.
Lots of storage. Exc. location. 380 S. 17.

JP308- -

41 STATE ST. 3 rm. furn. apt. Priv. bath
ip308

NEW 3 ROOM court, all elect, ranse &

rcfrlg., $60. 1348 3. 12th. Jp309

NEW 2 large rooms and bath, partly
turn. Phone JPJti

FOR RENT HOUSES
MODERN 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. Close In.

Ph. )nu
FURN. 5 RM.. clean, close In. adults.

Also 3 rm. turn, apt, rn. jmi- -

1 BDRM. HOUSE. Nearly new. Be sure
to see Inside. Electric heat, range,
clothes dryer, automatic washer. $62. Ph.

1533 Market. JmSU
3 B.R. HOUSE for party who will buy my

furniture. Ph. ater s p.m. jm309
3 BDRM. HOUSE partly turn. $45. Ph.

3585. jm31U

1 BDRM. HOUSE $45 per mo. 2 mo. In
adv. No dogs. Rt. 6 box eu Brown Kd..'
SwegledisU Jm310

1 RM. FURN. apt., elcc. refrigerator, close
in dif. town north, inq. Burt Plcha.
Ren tors, 379 N. High St. or

jm308

NEW 2 bdrm. house. Hardwood floors.

L. E. Klumpp Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

Jm309"
1 BR HOUSE. Close In. Stoves furnished.

Ph. Jm310
COMPLETELY FURNISHED 2 bdrm. home

with basement Sz attached garage. Close
In north. Easy walking distance to state
buildings, schools, etc. Will give lease
If desired. Possession Jan. 1. See Mr.
Bourne at 1140 N. Capitol. Ph.

Jm310

CLEAN 3 RM. mod. furn. Garage. 2 ad-

ults. No pets. Ph. Jm310

LARGE garage house. CaU after 5 p.m.
Jm2

FOR RENT Your choice 4 room house or
3 room mod. Some furn. Wired for
range. $45. Adults pref. No pets.

55 Highway Ave. Jm311

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FLOOR Space on State St Desk apace on

Uirlnn Rt Ph t.Rlfl!! I

FINE NEW 1300 sq. ft., well located bus-

iness or office room. Excellent for doc-

tors. Insurance office, etc. Ph.
n

U DRIVE Trucks Ro'jlnson Shell Service
Center at Cottage. Ph 39103. J

BUSINESS RM. for rent a L. Stiff

FOR RENT Large room Perry Street.

story alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Tel. J'

FIOOR BANDERS for rent Uontgomer
Ward. J'

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use Howser Bros Ph
I'

TRAILERS $3.00 per day Howser Bros
I41u b 12th. West Salem

UIOD USED PIANOS H L. Stiff

ro no jnnd lob ent a cood floor aand-

er. Wt tell everything to complete ui
lob

HOWSER BROS Ph

41NGER ELECTRIC portable aewlns ma-

chines Reasonab. rates Free olck up
Ik dellerr Singer Sewing Uachlnt Co

'30 N Com Ph 33512 f
WANTED TO RENT
WORKING COUPLE would like apt. close

In. Reas. After 6 p.m. Ph. Ja3l0- -

LOST & FOUND
,OST: Short haired brlndle dog.

Park Ave. Ph.
FOUND! Knitted mittens.

FOUND! A really good ptin to eat. Food
selling Is the art of providing food that
won't rome back to customers who will.

AUMSVILLB COFFEE SHOP
Aumsville, Oregon

Truck Parking k310

MISCELLANEOUS
DENTAL PLATE ftEPAXR

3 HR SERVICE IN UOS1 CASES
DR HARRY BEMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldh. State St Comm.Tlil Sts
SAX KM Phone m

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 464 Court.
We close Saturdays 13:30. mil

BUILDING MATERIAL
RED CEDAR shingles No 2x3' s any

amount delivered iowest market prices
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
FOR SALE POULTRY
WANTED: Heavy colored hens. Ph.

Lec Hatchery. 1310
NEW riA.MI'siIIRBhK71o7rmmedlate

or future delivery. Hatches every TuesFox Hatchery. 3830 Stata St Ph.

PRODUCE
EASTERN ALFALFA A timothy. By ton or

..uift man. oo.- o. um. In. 29923. If22'

HELP WANTED MALE
EXPF.R. MEAT cutter, capable of manag-in- a

of small sJiop. Write Capital x
315. Ra311

ELECTRICIAN, licensed, for commercial
A house wiring. Must have own tools.
Prefer one with truck. State experience.

cMiccica, eic. write BOX 493, Mo-
lalla, Ore. Rfl308

HELP WANTED FEMALE
BI RROIIGIIS CALCULATOR operator, ex- -... in. iiritYMHry. i j ping required.Permanent. Ph. gb310

Capable well experienced, short hand A
arcounting. Good correspondence, bond-
ed. Best of reference. Ph.

WANTEP women nut slithers. All rliiter
num. njonein rackingCompany. ,h.

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

WANTED SALESMAN
WANT SALESMAN with farming experi- -.,, ,:., mm cme ns or sell-

ing and farming experience to box 313
Capital Journal. gRt

TOP NOTCH SALES 51 AN for sensational
i n. un, novciiy. Attractive commission.
Write fully. Crescent Mfg. Co., 438

St.. 'Atlanta 3, Georgia. sb308
LOCAL married carpenter to take charge

i uur moacrnizaiion aept. Must be ableto do remodeling of homes. Local 1st
class references required. Apply in per-son from 0 a.m. lo 12 noon. Willamette
Valley Roof Co., 30 Lana Ave., Salem.

BB310
REAL ESTATE salesman wanted. Must

know Salem and surrounding territoryWalters Real Estate. 960 S. Commercial,
gg310

REXAIR Is expanding In our neighbor-
hood. We nwd dealers, representativesto take orders. e dealers make
up to $250 a week. e dealers upto $100 a week. See me at 737 Center
si: ig21

WANTED An experienced aalej service-
man by local distributor of National
Brand Urea. State aae and qualifications
toCapltal Journal, Box 310. gel

BOOK BINDING
Have your National Geographies, Sci-
ence Journals and other magazinesbound Into volumes. Each volume titled
and numbered. We also rebind antique
books. Hand and machine sewed. Capital
City Bindery, 192S N. Com'l. Ph.

WANTED POSITIONS
YorNO MARRIED man experienced in

dairy and general farm work. House
necessary. Write Capital Journal Box
311. h309

WANTED Practical nursing day or night
shift. Write Box 314, Capital Journal.

h308

SINGLE EXP. MAN want general farm
work. Ph. h310

DRESSMAKING. 404 N. Church. Apt. 4.
Ph. h312

nAHY SITTING. Ph. hl7
nit I). & RM. for little girls In nice large

nonie in Monmouth. Quiet street, lawn,
trees, pica Mint playmates. $45 mth For
into., call Salem h308'

CHILD VARE."'lil7th71'n738iT h IV

CHILD CARE 1180"ShlPPini. Ph.
hs

LICENSED, experienced, fireman, age 29.
Leon Keen. Ph. h308

INTERIOR PAINTIN07Exp. Ph.
h30

CARPE NTE Rw ork7N ewTrepalr. Ph.
ho

TYPING Rate reasonable Will call for
and deliver. Ph.

BABY SITTING. Phone
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN 24 hr.

Former phone opr. Ph. hi

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remot-tn-

Ins. op. Work guar W H. McAllis-
ter. B40 Trade, Ph. h2'

Mimeographing-Typin- g

POE'S. OsS North loth. Phone
h31l"

HOl'RLY child care. Ph.
CARPENTER work, any kind Reas. 1161

Union. Ph.
I'FMKM WORK wanted Ph

FOR RENT ROOMS
SMM. WARM rm. for ladv. Close In

Cookmi priv. 740 Chemeketa. jkSlO

LARGE SLEEPING ROOM for COUPl Of
empioyed lady. 849 N. winter St. Ph.

)X1"

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
SMALL Fl'RV APT. Inquire at H. L

Suit Furniture, Ph, LIS. Jp'

477 Court St.
Eve. Bod Henry

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
KEIZER DIST, $6500

3 bdrm. home, comb. LR A, DR. Full
bath; utll. rm.; elec. heat; wired for
elcc. rane: dec. wtr. Mr.; w. stripped;
V blind; gar.; apprnx. acre.

FURNISHED HOME St. INCOME
Idea) for retired couple. Live in on of
the well furnished yourself A: use
the income from the other apts. to pay
off the property. Easy walking dlst. to
Slate bltiiis.. unive.r.. hospital A city cen-

ter. Economical operation with sawdust
heating plant. $10,850, reasonable down
pavnil., bal. cny monthly.

35 ACRE WITH CREEK $8600
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
Ph. qaOB

35 VR COUPE. Newly rebuilt Mercury
motor, trans., new distributor, car-
buretor, etc. Bills to show $105. 3720
Brooks, q310

OR TRADE: 1937 Ply. panel del. New mo
tor. Good body for pass. car. Ph.
580 Market St., after 5 p.m. q310

liKHt FORD tourlns. Ph. q310

FOR BALE BY OWNER
1 late model Chev. Pickup In
shapo like new. Less than 8000 miles,
one owner. Radio and heater.
heavy duty tires. Ph. q310

'47 FORD
SUPER CLUB CPE.

LOTS OF EXTRAS, LOW MILEAGE.
PERFECT SHAPE.

$375 DOWN
BAL. 18 MONTHS

State Motors Inc.
PACKARD .

340 N. HIGH
q309

ID t HUDSON COUPE. One owner, low
mikanc, mechanically excellent. New
tires, lifeguard tubes. Weathermaster
heater, windshield washers, nood pnlnt.
$700. Lee Martin at Paulus Bros. Pack-In- g

Co. q31Q

EVERY DAY IS SALE DAY
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES, ALL MODELS, ALL PRICES

We Invite your comparison for price
with like make St model any where.

Herral-Owen- s Co.

'48 BUICK
SUPER SEDAN

RADIO & HEATER. FOG LTTES, UN-
DER COAT, WHITE SIDEWALL TIRES.
0000 MILES. ONLY

$525 DOWN ,
BAL. 24 MONTHS

State Motors Inc.
PACKARD
340 N. HIGH

'48 MERCl'KY club coupe. R&H. Exc.
cond. 1840 E. Nob Hill: Ph. Q.309

OWNER 1949 135 Packard deluxe tour-

ing 4 door sedan. Phone 1311

'3D PANEL, exc. cond. Ph. dl'
CAR ACCESSORIES tires ft tUDSi at Cost

price First come first served as this
a close-o- sale Dealers welcomed R
D Woodrow Co- - 450 Center

Eisner Motors to Sell

'46 NASH
SUPER 6 SEDAN
PERFECT CONDITION. ONLY

$199 DOWN
BAL. 18 MONTHS

State Motors Inc.
PACKARD

USED CAR LOT
678 S. 12th ST.

1 bedroom home with large utility
room. Close to bus. Insulated St storm
doors. Immediate possession. No. 287A

$600 DOWN!!
3 bedroom home with fireplace all hard-
wood floors. Auto oil heat to each room
Very desirable lorn t Ion. No. 383

$900 DOWN!!
1 bedroom home, all hardwood floors,
coved ceilings, bus by door. Auto wash-
er. Balance only $40 per mo. No. 202

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

301 Bouth High Street Ph.
Eve. & Sun.

a308

$ RDKM. Fl'RM HOUSE for snle. $4500.

t Very small down payment. Fireplace ft
a. nook. 185 N. 23rd. a310

I 3 BEDROOM
North 31st. Hardwood firs., lante lltlnt

0 room, dlnettee. $69S0. Small dn. pay
ment. Kd. terms on balance.

K C. W. Reeve, Realtors

' Attached garage. Insulated. Terms.
,w Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
r 153B1HlBh 34121. tSll

"DANDY SALEM UTS.
JJ New 3 bdrm. Just finished. Don't miss

seeing all the new features In this
buy at H3?0. Terms.

71 $8350 - ENGLEWOOD
4 9 bdrm., fireplace. This home tn fine

condition. Lovely yard. Oood F.H.A.
terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
.n 410 N. Church. Ph. Kvi. 3 013S.
rf' 03'

$400 Dn. $3750
av 4 rm. partly furn. house plus sleeping

-- n Mabel Needham, Realtor

FOR SALE LOTS
i WOODED LOT on pared stmt. 35 Rat-- n

cliff Dr. Cleared and Itreled FHA. at?
w tter, bus Hot. Ph.

I MxllS each. Located on paved
street ana ptvea tuey. soutn.

c Call O. V. Humt with

t gtate Finance Co., R'ltors
114 I. HUfi Ph. will


